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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

34.9364.90FRAYannick PONSERO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+3T1 11.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 11.50

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.97

2.500.50 10 1111111 1112.0FCSp12
4.86-0.14 000000000-10-25.03Lo3
3.300000000000000.003.32A4

5 CSSp2 2.0 0.14 1 2.140 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
10111011111 3.6010.503.1SlSt26

3.0 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 17 CCoSp2 3.50
3.1 0.43 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 08 SeSt2 3.53

33.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.50
5.75
6.50

6.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75
6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50
6.50 7.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.11
5.75
6.04

34.93

Choreography / Composition 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.751.00 6.00
Interpretation 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.751.00 6.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.97

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

33.5464.33JPNNobunari ODA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 1.00 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11.00

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.79

6.291.29 11 1112121 1215.03Lo2
2.590.29 1100110101102.3FCSp23
2.000000000000000.002.0CiSt14

5 CSSp1 1.5 0.36 1 1.861 -1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
11111101111 4.3011.003.32A6

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 2.00
3.0 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 28 CCoSp2 3.50

29.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.50
6.00

6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50
6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25
6.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

6.25
5.93
6.11

33.54

Choreography / Composition 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.751.00 6.14
Interpretation 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.751.00 6.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.79

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.8360.18RUSSergei DOBRIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+3T1 11.5 -1.29 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 10.21

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.35

5.000.00 00 0000000 0005.03Lo2
3.390.29 1000100111103.1SlSt23
3.300010000000000.003.32A4

5 FCSp2 2.3 0.07 0 2.370 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 -1
00001000100 3.1000.003.1CiSt26

1.5 -0.04 0 -1 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 07 CSSp1 1.46
3.0 0.00 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 08 CCoSp2 3.00

32.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.25
5.50

5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00
5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50
5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.79
5.46
5.64

31.83

Choreography / Composition 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.001.00 5.75
Interpretation 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.751.00 5.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.35

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

32.1159.60JPNYasuharu NANRI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+3T1 11.5 0.14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 11.64

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.49

5.570.57 00 1101000 1115.03Lo2
2.500.00 0100000000002.5CCoSp13
2.210101000101010.212.0CiSt14

5 2A 3.3 0.00 1 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
00000010000 1.5000.001.5CSSp16

3.1 0.29 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 07 SlSt2 3.39
2.0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 FCSp1 2.00

30.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.50
5.75

5.75 7.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75
5.50 6.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50
5.50 7.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.64
5.39
5.46

32.11

Choreography / Composition 5.75 5.75 6.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.501.00 5.46
Interpretation 6.00 5.75 7.00 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.501.00 5.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.49

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

29.6259.00USAJordan BRAUNINGER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 -1.14 -2 -1 -2 -2 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 7.66

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.38

2.070.07 00 0010100 0102.0SeSt12
5.710.71 11001101121-15.03Lo3
1.930001011112100.431.5CSSp14

5 2A 3.3 0.71 1 4.010 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
00000000000 2.0000.002.0FCSp16

3.1 0.21 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 17 SlSt2 3.31
2.5 0.43 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 08 CCoSp1 2.93

28.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.25
5.75

6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75
6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50
6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.96
5.71
5.86

29.62

Choreography / Composition 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.501.00 5.89
Interpretation 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.751.00 5.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.38

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.1257.04CHNJinlin GUAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.29 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 10.29

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

25.92

3.730.43 00 1100000 1113.32A2
2.360.36 1000110112102.0FCSp13
2.000000000001000.002.0CiSt14

5 3Lo 5.0 0.14 0 5.140 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
00111111111 2.0020.501.5CSSp16

3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt2 3.10
2.5 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

29.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.00
5.00

5.25 7.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25
4.75 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00
5.00 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.32
5.07
5.14

31.12

Choreography / Composition 5.25 5.00 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.251.00 5.21
Interpretation 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.251.00 5.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.92

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



MEN SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS

  
 

 
World Junior Figure Skating Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 

February 28th – March 6th                                          Kitchener / Canada 
 
 
 

 

 

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

27.5555.72USAShaun ROGERS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 -1.00 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 7.80

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.17

4.00-1.00 -1-1 -1-1-1-1-1-2-1 -1-1-15.03Lo2
2.000.00 0000000000012.0FCSp13
2.141000101000100.142.0CiSt14

5 2A 3.3 0.71 1 4.010 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
01000000000 2.5010.002.5CCoSp16

3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SeSt2 3.10
1.5 0.50 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 18 CSSp1 2.00

28.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.50
6.00
5.75

6.00 6.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50
5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.82
5.46
5.57

27.55

Choreography / Composition 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.751.00 5.61
Interpretation 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.001.00 5.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.17

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.8755.12FRAAlban PREAUBERT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.80

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.25

5.140.14 00 0001000 1005.03Lo2
2.000.00 0100000000002.0FCSp13
2.000000000000000.002.0SlSt14

5 CSSp2 2.0 -0.04 0 1.960 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00101000010 3.3000.003.32A6

3.1 0.07 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 07 CiSt2 3.17
2.5 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

28.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.75
5.00

5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00
5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75
5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.25
5.04
5.21

28.87

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 6.00 4.751.00 5.32
Interpretation 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.251.00 5.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.25

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



MEN SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS

  
 

 
World Junior Figure Skating Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 

February 28th – March 6th                                          Kitchener / Canada 
 
 
 

 

 

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.0954.78CANChristopher MABEE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 0.71 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 9.51

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

26.69

4.71-0.29 00 -10-1-1000 -1005.03Lo2
2.000.00 0000000000002.0FCSp13
2.000001000000000.002.0CiSt14

5 2A 3.3 0.57 1 3.870 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
00000000000 1.5010.001.5CSSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 2.00
2.5 0.00 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

27.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.25
5.75

5.75 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25
5.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00
5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.54
5.14
5.36

28.09

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.251.00 5.36
Interpretation 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.251.00 5.29
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.69

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.5754.71SWEAdrian SCHULTHEISS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.14

3.590.29 00 0011000 1103.32A2
2.000.00 0000000000002.0FCSp13
5.00000-1000000000.005.03Lo4

5 SlSt2 3.1 0.00 0 3.100 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
010010000-10 2.5000.002.5CCoSp16

3.1 0.07 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SeSt2 3.17
2.0 0.21 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 08 CSSp2 2.21

31.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.00
4.25

4.75 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00
4.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75
4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.89
4.68
4.89

31.57

Choreography / Composition 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.751.00 4.89
Interpretation 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.751.00 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.14

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

-1.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.9553.24CANPatrick CHAN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

FCSp11 2.0 0.07 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2.07

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.29

3.80-3.00 -3-3 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3 -3-3-36.83F+2T2
2.000.00 0000001000002.0SeSt13
5.570011010101010.575.03Lo4

5 CSSp2 2.0 0.50 1 2.501 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
11111101111 4.3011.003.32A6

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 2.00
2.5 0.21 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.71

25.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
4.75
5.00

6.25 7.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.25
6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00
6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.86
5.57
5.54

24.95

Choreography / Composition 5.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.001.00 5.68
Interpretation 4.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.251.00 5.64
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.29

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.8652.97AUTViktor PFEIFER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lo1 5.0 -1.86 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 3.14

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.11

10.000.00 00 00-10000 00010.03Lz+3T2
3.100.00 0000000000003.1SeSt23
3.730001010100010.433.32A4

5 CCoSp2 3.0 0.43 1 3.431 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
00000000-1-10 1.960-0.042.0FCSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CiSt1 2.00
1.5 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 08 CSSp1 1.50

29.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.25
4.75
5.25

4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00
4.50 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50
4.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.96
4.68
4.86

28.86

Choreography / Composition 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.751.00 4.79
Interpretation 5.25 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.501.00 4.82
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.11

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



MEN SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS

  
 

 
World Junior Figure Skating Championships® 2005 
 
 
 
 
 

February 28th – March 6th                                          Kitchener / Canada 
 
 
 

 

 

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

26.6850.42ESPJuan LEGAZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 0.14 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7.44

13

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.74

5.290.29 01 0001000 1005.03Lo2
2.140.14 0001010100002.0FCSp13
2.071000100000100.072.0CiSt14

5 CCoSp1 2.5 -0.13 0 2.37-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0
00000000010 3.4410.143.32A6

2.0 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 2.00
1.5 0.43 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 18 CSSp1 1.93

25.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.00
4.75

4.75 6.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75
4.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.50
4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.89
4.64
4.71

26.68

Choreography / Composition 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.751.00 4.79
Interpretation 4.50 4.75 5.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.501.00 4.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.74

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.2950.00RUSAlexander USPENSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+COMBO1 7.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 4.50

14

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

27.71

4.86-0.14 00 0000000 0-1-15.03Lo2
1.96-0.04 000000000-1-102.0CiSt13
2.900-1-1-1-1-10-10-10-1-0.403.32A4

5 FCSp1 2.0 0.07 0 2.070 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00000000000 2.0000.002.0SlSt16

2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CCoSp1 2.50
1.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CSSp1 1.50

25.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75
5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.50
5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.68
5.46
5.46

22.29

Choreography / Composition 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.751.00 5.57
Interpretation 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.751.00 5.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.71

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

25.8148.74GERClemens BRUMMER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+3T1 10.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 10.00

15

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.93

2.000.00 00 0000000 0002.0SeSt12
0.50-1.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-31.52Lo3
3.000001100000000.003.0CCoSp24

5 2A 3.3 0.43 1 3.731 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
-1000100-100-1 1.910-0.092.0FCSp16

3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt2 3.10
1.5 0.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -18 CSSp1 1.57

26.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.00
4.00

4.50 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75
4.25 5.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.25
4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.61
4.39
4.64

25.81

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.501.00 4.68
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.501.00 4.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.93

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.4248.36FRAJeremie COLOT 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3A+2T1 8.8 -0.71 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1 8.09

16

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.94

5.140.14 00 0101000 1005.03Lo2
1.91-0.09 000-100000-10-12.0FCSp13
1.20-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.103.32A4

5 CCoSp1 2.5 -0.13 -1 2.370 -2 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
00000000000 2.0000.002.0SlSt16

1.5 0.21 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 07 CSSp1 1.71
2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 08 CiSt1 2.00

27.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.25
4.75
4.75

5.25 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00
5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75
5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.11
4.86
4.93

24.42

Choreography / Composition 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.751.00 5.00
Interpretation 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.751.00 5.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.94

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -1.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.8048.04SUIMoris PFEIFHOFER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 -0.86 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 6.44

17

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.24

4.00-1.00 -10 00-1-1-1-2-1 -1-1-25.03Lo2
2.000.00 0001000000002.0FCSp13
1.5000-100000000-10.001.5CSSp14

5 SeSt1 2.0 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00000000000 3.3000.003.32A6

2.5 -0.04 -1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CCoSp1 2.46
3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 SlSt2 3.10

26.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.50
4.75

4.75 6.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.50
4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25
4.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.68
4.46
4.71

24.80

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.501.00 4.68
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 3.50 4.501.00 4.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.24

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.4645.60POLPrzemyslaw DOMANSKI 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.30

18

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.14

5.000.00 00 0000000 0005.03Lo2
1.96-0.04 000000000-1-102.0CSSp23
3.100000101000000.003.1SlSt24

5 2A 3.3 -0.70 -1 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1
0-3-3-3-1-1-20-3-30 0.00-20.000.0FCSp6

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 07 CiSt1 2.00
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

25.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.00
4.25

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25
4.00 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 3.75
4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.57
4.32
4.39

24.46

Choreography / Composition 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.001.00 4.43
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.001.00 4.43
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.14

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -1.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.7245.03GBRElliot HILTON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2A1 3.3 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.30

19

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.31

7.01-0.29 00 -1000000 0-1-17.33Lz+2T2
1.91-0.09 0-100-1-1-1-100002.0FCSp13
1.500000000000000.001.52Lo4

5 CSSp1 1.5 0.00 1 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00000000010 3.1000.003.1SlSt26

2.5 -0.17 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 -2 07 CCoSp1 2.33
2.0 0.07 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CiSt1 2.07

23.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.75

4.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50
4.25 6.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25
4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.57
4.32
4.46

22.72

Choreography / Composition 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.251.00 4.46
Interpretation 5.00 4.25 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.251.00 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.31

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.4844.59FINValtter VIRTANEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3F+2T1 6.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6.80

20

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.11

1.87-0.13 00 0000-1-10 0-1-12.0FCSp12
2.00-3.00 -3-2-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-35.03Lo3
3.100000000000000.003.1SlSt24

5 2A 3.3 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0000000000-1 2.0000.002.0CSSp26

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SeSt1 2.00
2.5 -0.09 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 08 CCoSp1 2.41

26.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.50
4.25

4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75
4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.50
4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.39
4.18
4.14

23.48

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.501.00 4.29
Interpretation 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.501.00 4.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.11

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  



MEN SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.8544.29SLOLuka CADEZ 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7.30

21

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.44

2.57-2.43 -3-3 -2-2-3-2-2-2-2 -3-3-35.03Lo2
2.210.21 0000000111012.0SlSt13
1.61-1-1-1-1-1-2-1-2-1-2-1-1-0.392.0FCSp14

5 2A 3.3 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00000-1-10-1-2-2 1.290-0.211.5CSSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CiSt1 2.00
2.5 0.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 08 CCoSp1 2.57

25.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.25

4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50
4.00 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25
4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.36
4.11
4.25

22.85

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.251.00 4.36
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.501.00 4.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.44

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.2543.28ITAPaolo BACCHINI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2A1 3.3 0.43 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.73

22

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

23.03

2.71-2.29 -1-2 -3-1-2-2-2-2-2 -1-3-35.03Lo2
2.50-3.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-2-3-3-3-3-35.53F+COMBO3
2.00000-1-100001000.002.0FCSp14

5 SeSt2 3.1 0.14 1 3.241 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
0-1-101000000 1.5000.001.5CSSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 CiSt1 2.00
2.5 0.07 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.57

24.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.50
4.75

4.50 6.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50
4.25 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25
4.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.71
4.43
4.61

20.25

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.501.00 4.57
Interpretation 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.501.00 4.71
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.03

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.8643.00UKRVitali SAZONETS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+COMBO1 6.0 -2.71 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 3.29

23

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.14

4.14-0.86 -1-1 -1-1-1-200-1 -1-205.03Lo2
2.070.07 -1110000001012.0FCSp13
2.000000000000000.002.0CiSt14

5 2A 3.3 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0-1-10000-10-10 1.460-0.041.5CSSp16

3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt2 3.10
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

25.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.25
4.50

4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25
4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.25 3.75 4.00
4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.43
4.11
4.21

21.86

Choreography / Composition 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.251.00 4.25
Interpretation 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.251.00 4.14
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.14

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.9541.08NORMichael CHROLENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3F+2T1 6.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.80

24

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

20.13

3.71-1.29 -2-1 -1-1-3-2-1-1-1 -2-1-35.03Lo2
0.000.00 0000000-10-3100.0FCoSp1*3
1.87-100-1-1000-10-10-0.132.0SlSt14

5 2A 3.3 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
-2-2-1-10-1-1-1-1-3-1 2.160-0.342.5CCoSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SeSt1 2.00
1.5 -0.39 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -28 CSSp1 1.11

23.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.25
3.50
3.75

4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00
3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75
4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.21
3.96
3.96

20.95

Choreography / Composition 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.751.00 4.07
Interpretation 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.751.00 3.93
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 20.13

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.2339.24USAWesley CAMPBELL 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2A1 3.3 0.86 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4.16

25

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.01

2.070.07 10 0000000 1102.0FCSp12
0.70-1.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-31.72F+COMBO3
3.100000000000000.003.1SeSt24

5 1Lo 0.5 -0.30 -3 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
00000001000 1.5000.001.5CSSp16

2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt1 2.00
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 CCoSp1 2.50

16.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.25

4.50 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50
4.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50
4.50 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.86
4.71
4.79

16.23

Choreography / Composition 4.50 4.25 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.501.00 4.86
Interpretation 4.50 4.25 6.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.251.00 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.01

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.7138.40CZETomas JANECKO 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lz+COMBO1 6.0 -2.86 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 3.14

26

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.69

2.000.00 00 0000000 0002.0FCSp12
2.00-3.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-35.03Lo3
1.87-1-1-10-10-100-1-10-0.132.0CiSt14

5 CCoSp1 2.5 -0.13 0 2.370 -3 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 0
00000000000 3.1000.003.1SlSt26

3.3 -1.40 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2 -27 2A 1.90
1.5 -0.17 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 08 CSSp1 1.33

25.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.25
4.75

4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25
4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.00
4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.57
4.29
4.29

17.71

Choreography / Composition 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.251.00 4.29
Interpretation 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.001.00 4.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.69

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -1.00
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.8435.81BULGeorgi KENCHADZE 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lo1 5.0 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.00

27

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.97

4.30-1.00 -1-1 -1-1-2-1-1-1-1 -1-1-15.33T+2T2
1.87-0.13 -1-20-1-10000-10-12.0FCSp13
2.000000000000000.002.0CiSt14

5 CSSp1 1.5 0.07 1 1.570 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0
00000000000 2.0000.002.0SlSt16

3.3 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -17 2A 2.60
2.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 08 CCoSp1 2.50

23.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.00
3.75
4.00

3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75
3.25 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50
3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.79
3.54
3.61

18.84

Choreography / Composition 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.251.00 3.57
Interpretation 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.501.00 3.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.97

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -1.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.0035.43SVKTaras RAJEC 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3Lo1 5.0 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.00

28

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.43

3.00-3.00 -3-3 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3 -3-3-36.03Lz+COMBO2
1.74-0.26 000-10-1-1-10-20-22.0FCSp13
2.000000000000000.002.0CiSt14

5 1A 0.8 -0.50 -3 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
000-10000000 2.5000.002.5CCoSp16

3.1 0.07 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SlSt2 3.17
1.5 -0.21 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 08 CSSp1 1.29

22.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.25
4.50
4.75

4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.25
4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00
4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.25
4.14
4.29

16.00

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.251.00 4.39
Interpretation 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.251.00 4.36
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.43

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: -2.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: -2.00

  
 

Official ISU Sponsors:  
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Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.5332.42LTUTomas KATUKEVICIUS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2A+2T1 4.6 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.50

29

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.89

1.37-0.13 -1-2 -1-1-1-1000 -1001.52Lo2
1.00-1.00 -3-3-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-2-32.0FCSp13
2.70-100-1-1-10-10-1-1-1-0.603.32A4

5 CSSp1 1.5 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
000-100000-10 1.960-0.042.0CiSt16

2.5 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -37 CCoSp1 1.50
2.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 08 SlSt1 2.00

19.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
3.75
4.25

4.00 4.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50
3.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25
3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.86
3.46
3.43

14.53

Choreography / Composition 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.251.00 3.57
Interpretation 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.251.00 3.57
Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 17.89

Deductions: Time Violation: Music Violation: Illegal Element:
Costume & Prop violation: 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Fall: 0.00

04.03.2005 17:12:31printed: 
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